PRIVACY POLICY

A D Jewelleries and Adornments operates www.adjewelleries.com website, providing exquisite collection of jewelleries and bindis.

This Privacy Policy serves to inform visitors about our practices concerning the collection, use, and disclosure of Personal Information for those who choose to buy our products. By buying our products, you agree to the collection and utilization of information as outlined in this policy. The Personal Information collected is used solely for improving and providing our products, and we will not share or utilize your information for any other purposes except as described herein.

Information Collection and Use: To enhance your experience while buying our products, we may request certain personally identifiable information, such as your name, phone number, and postal address. This information is used to contact or identify you.

Log Data: When you visit our website for buying or surfing, we collect Log Data sent by your browser. This may include your computer's Internet Protocol (IP) address, browser version, visited pages, time and date of visit, duration on pages, and other statistics.

Cookies: Our website uses cookies to gather information and enhance our website. You have the option to accept or refuse cookies and can be notified when a cookie is sent to your computer. However, refusal of cookies may limit certain functionalities of our website.

Service Providers: We may engage third-party companies and individuals to facilitate, provide, or analyze our Service. These third parties have access to your Personal Information for the sole purpose of performing assigned tasks on our behalf.

Security: We are committed to using commercially acceptable means to protect your Personal Information. However, we cannot guarantee absolute security, given the inherent risks associated with internet transmission and electronic storage.

Links to Other Sites: Our website may contain links to external sites not operated by us. We advise reviewing the Privacy Policies of these websites, as we hold no responsibility for their content, privacy policies, or practices.

Children's Privacy: Our website does not target individuals under the age of 18, and we do not knowingly collect personal identifiable information from minors. If such information is inadvertently collected, we promptly delete it upon discovery.

Changes to This Privacy Policy: We reserve the right to update our Privacy Policy periodically. Notification of changes will be made by posting the revised Privacy Policy on this page, with immediate effect upon posting.

Contact Us: For inquiries or suggestions regarding our Privacy Policy, please contact us at charbhuja.enterprises05@gmail.com or +91 97735 36483

This Privacy Policy was generated at www.adjewelleries.com, and any updates will be reflected on this page.